SrNo. College

10

11

GCW
Salaheri

GCW
Salaheri

GCW
Salaheri

GCW
Salaheri

GCW
Salaheri

GCW
Salaheri

GCW
Salaheri

GCW
Salaheri

GCW
Salaheri

GCW
Salaheri

GCW
Salaheri

Course
Name

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Bachelor
of
Commerce

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

113481

183915

240139

119056

246117

141627

246318

157593

137768

228510

253139

Meenu Rani

KHUSHBOO

HIMANSHI

USHA

MS SUHANA

HARSHITA

MUSKAN

MAMTA

MUSKAN

AARTI

SHABNAM

Father
Name

Rajender
Singh

VIPENDER
KUMAR

CHARAN
SINGH

MUKESH

JUBAIR

DHARAMBIR

UMAR
MOHD

SURESH
SINGH

RAMESH

RAM
KUMAR

DENU

MobileNo Gender

9466894113

8168056145

9466272097

9813515915

9813784340

9999181927

9813100737

9050021959

8053002645

9050561098

9306751305

UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

DOB

15-12-2004

25-10-2004

05-08-2005

02-01-2006

03-02-2006

27-03-2004

09-12-2006

09-08-2004

29-08-2004

27-10-2004

15-02-2003

Ge

Clz

Ge

Ge

Ge



